1 www.nxp.com
目次
GHzマイクロコントローラ時代の到来 ................................................... 2
ポートフォリオのハイライト
ターゲット・アプリケーション
i.MX RT MCUによるメモリ拡張 .......................................................... 3
次世代のHMIデザイン
先進的なセキュリティ

Audio extension support (included
with MIMXRT1060-EVKB only)
Audio codec
4-pole audio
External speaker
connection
Microphone
SPDIF connector
カメラセンサ N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A MT9M114 image sensor (included
with MIMXRT1060-EVK only)
MT9M114 image sensor
(included)
ディスプレイ N/A N/A N/A N/A RK043FN02H-CT* (4.3”) RK043FN02H-CT* (4.3”) RK043FN02H-CT* (4.3”)
ボードイメージ
* NXPより別途購入してください
11 www.nxp.com
i.MX RT11xx 評価キットの特徴
製品番号 MIMXRT1160-EVK MIMXRT1170-EVK
プロセッサ MIMXRT1166DVM6A MIMXRT1176DVMAA

オーディオ Audio codec
4-Pole audio headphone jack
External speaker connection
Microphone (analog and digital)
SPDIF Connector
Audio codec
4-Pole audio headphone jack
External speaker connection
Microphone (analog and digital)
SPDIF Connector
電圧 5V/3A power adaptor 5V/3A power adaptor
カメラセンサ N/A OV5640 MIPI camera module (included)
ディスプレイ RK05HDMIPI4M* (MIPI I/F, 5.5”, 720x1280) RK05HDMIPI4M* (MIPI I/F, 5.5”, 720x1280)
ボードイメージ
* NXPより別途購入してください
nxp.com/iMXRT and community.nxp.com/community/iMXRT
NXP, the NXP logo, Kinetis and eIQ are trademarks of NXP B.V. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. TensorFlow, the TensorFlow logo and any related marks are trademarks of Google Inc.
Amazon is a trademarks of Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates. Arm, Cortex, Keil and Mbed are trademarks or registered trademarks of Arm Limited (or its subsidiaries) in the US and/or elsewhere. The related technology may be protected
by any or all of patents, copyrights, designs and trade secrets. All rights reserved. © 2021 NXP B.V.

Dual Knowles SPH0641lM4H digital microphone
Stereo audio codec with audio line In/out
Dual Class-D amplifiers with speaker connectors
DMIC header
Dual Knowles SPH0641lM4H digital microphone
Stereo audio codec with audio line in/out
Dual Class-D amplifiers with speaker connectors
ディスプレイ RK05HDMIPI4M* (MIPI I/F, 5.5”, 720 x 1280)
G1120B0MIPI* (MIPI I/F, 390 x 390)
MIKROE-2406** (FlexIOI/F, 800 x 480, capacitive touch)
N/A
ボードイメージ
* NXPより別途購入してください　**サードパーティより別途購入してください